Elementary Sports Schedule

2017-2018

Boys' Basketball

A-TEAM

Tuesday, Mar. 20
Laguna @ Richardson
Centennial @ Douglas
Hendricks @ Davis

Tuesday, Apr. 3
Hendricks @ Centennial
Laguna @ Douglas
Richardson @ Davis

Monday, Apr. 9
Richardson @ Hendricks
Davis @ Douglas
Centennial @ Laguna

Tuesday, Apr. 17
Douglas @ Hendricks
Richardson @ Centennial
Davis @ Laguna

Tuesday, Apr. 24
Davis @ Centennial
Douglas @ Richardson
Hendricks @ Laguna

B-TEAM

Thursday, Mar. 22
Richardson @ Laguna

Douglas @ Centennial
Davis @ Hendricks

Thursday, Apr. 5
Centennial @ Hendricks
Douglas @ Laguna

Davis @ Richardson

Tuesday, Apr. 10
Hendricks @ Richardson
Douglas @ Davis

Laguna @ Centennial

Thursday, Apr. 19
Hendricks @ Douglas
Centennial @ Richardson
Laguna @ Davis

Thursday, Apr. 26
Centennial @ Davis
Richardson @ Douglas
Laguna @ Hendricks




